



# GLUTEN - FREE MENU



<b>SUSHI</b> with gluten-free soy	<b>COCONUT SHRIMP ROLL*</b> <i>coconut, shrimp, fresno, avocado</i> .....18
	<b>THAI TUNA ROLL*</b> <i>ahi tuna, avocado, jalapeño, macadamia</i> .....18
	<b>SPICY TUNA ROLL*</b> <i>spicy tuna, avocado, jalapeño, jicama, with roe</i> .....16
	<b>SPICY TUNA 'OSAKA STYLE'</b> <i>ahi tuna stacked, avocado, spicy tuna, rice</i> .....17
	<b>NIGIRI PLATE*</b> <i>fillets of salmon, ahi tuna, hiramasa, rice</i> .....18
	<b>VEGGIE ROLL</b> <i>no spicy ponzu</i> .....16

## STARTERS + SNACKS

- SPICY TUNA CRISPY RICE\*** *rémoulade, spicy ponzu, jalapeño, serrano / no eel sauce / sub gluten-free soy for tartare sauce* 14
- DEVEILED EGGS** *picnic style, with pickled fresno and scallion* 10
- BURRATA** *kaleido tomato medley, pesto, balsamic glaze / no toasted focaccia* 14
- TUNA TARTARE\*** *hand chopped sushi grade tuna, avocado / no ciabatta / sub gluten-free soy for tartare sauce (limited)* 19

## SANDWICHES + ENTRÉE SALADS

- JIMMY'S BURGER\*** *fresh ground chuck, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion, mustard, mayo / no bun* 17
- SHRIMP LOUIE\*** *jumbo gulf shrimp, iceberg wedge, avocado, tomato, scallion, chef's thousand island, white balsamic* 17
- MARKET CHICKEN** *mixed greens, Campari tomato, apple, walnuts, currants, bleu cheese, white balsamic vinaigrette* 18

## MAINS

- PAN-SEARED SALMON\*** *roasted tomato sauce, broccolini, corn & jalapeño rice pilaf* 26
- AMERICAN WAGYU FLAT IRON STEAK\*** *chimichurri, hand-cut French fries* MP

## SIDES

- |                                |                             |
|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| <b>HAND-CUT FRENCH FRIES</b> 7 | <b>FRENCH GREEN BEANS</b> 7 |
| <b>COLESLAW</b> 7              | <b>BROCCOLINI</b> 7         |



We are concerned for your well being. If you have allergies, please alert us as not all ingredients are listed. \*We are obliged to tell you that consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish, poultry or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

We created this menu for our gluten intolerant guests. Please be aware that the handcrafted nature of our menu items, variety of procedures in our kitchens, cross-contamination with ingredients or equipment (such as shared fryers) containing gluten, and our reliance on information obtained from our suppliers may result in variations in the ingredients of these menu items. No allergen or nutritional information provided should be considered a guarantee, but simply a best faith effort to serve our guests. It is ultimately our guests' discretion to make an informed choice based upon their individual dietary needs. Jimmy B's Culinary + Krafted and its employees do not assume responsibility for a person's sensitivity or allergy to any food item provided in our restaurants.